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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2023 590.091,75 353.015,40 943.107,15 943.107,15

2024 864.808,63 864.808,63 1.807.915,78

2025 835.508,63 4.301.000,00 5.136.508,63 6.944.424,40

2026 727.291,63 2.932.000,00 3.659.291,63 10.603.716,03

2027 668.023,38 6.292.000,00 6.960.023,38 17.563.739,40

2028 493.984,38 2.864.000,00 3.357.984,38 20.921.723,78

2029 445.836,88 5.331.000,00 5.776.836,88 26.698.560,65

2030 258.450,50 7.108.000,00 7.366.450,50 34.065.011,15

2031 121.897,50 5.076.000,00 5.197.897,50 39.262.908,65

2032 56.405,00 3.308.000,00 3.364.405,00 42.627.313,65

Summe 5.062.298,25 37.565.015,40 42.627.313,65

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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